Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Features
1. Reflector/Flange: One piece self flange cast

Attractive, affordable, and
easy to use 6" downlight
Ordering guide example: CP6RB07830W
Catalog Number Aperture CRI CCT Lumens System Watts
(Max)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Voltage
CP6RB07830W 6-inch 80 3000 K 835 lm 11 75 120
CP6RB10930W 6-inch 90 3000 K 1,000 lm 16 63 120
CP6RB10830W 6-inch 80 3000 K 1,200 lm 14 86 120
CP6RB10840W 6-inch 80 4000 K 1,250 lm 14 89 120
CP6  03/16  page 1 of 5 Title
24
CP6  CorePro LED Downlight
Attractive, affordable, and easy to install 6" downlight